CITY OF 8T. JOSEPH

www.cityofstjoseph.com

In the Know 1n St. Joseph

JANUARY 2017

City Contact Information

Mayor Rick Schultz
326—7th Ave SE

St. Joseph MN 56374
320-260-0393
rschultz@cityofstjoseph.com

Councilor Dale Wick

1211 Dale Street East

St. Joseph MN 56374
320-363-0221
dwick@cityofstjoseph.com

Councilor Troy Goracke
313—11th Ave SE

St. Joseph MN 56374
(320) 241-2005
tgoracke@cityofstjoseph.com

Councilor Matt Killam

120 Jasmine Lane

St. Joseph MN 56374

(612) 245-4652
mkillam@cityofstjoseph.com

Councilor Bob Loso
301 Birch Street West
St. Joseph MN 56374

(320) 363-8703
bloso@cityofstjoseph.com

Administrator Judy Weyrens
PO Box 668

St. Joseph MN 56374
(320) 363-7201
jweyrens@cityofstjoseph.com

Police Chief Joel Klein

PO Box 268

St. Joseph MN 56374
(320) 363-8250
jklein@cityofstjoseph.com

Public Works Terry Thene
PO Box 668

St. Joseph MN 56374
(320) 363-7201
tthene@cityoftjoseph.com
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Water Line Free
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1FREE ESTI MATES
Call 320-363-7531

8850 Ridgewood Ct, St Joseph MN 56374
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Get it. And forget it.™
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Nl | Food thar makes cents
I 2017 EVENTS
| MONDAYS 3:30-5:30
Resurrection Lutheran Church

I January 16 July 17

I February 13 August 14

| March 13 September 18

| April 10 October 16
May 8 November 13

I June 12 December 11
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Program makes meals more affordable for all community members
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Trailers of All Types
Dock Systems
Boat Lifts
Fish Houses

ROADWRAY |

SPORT-N-TRAILER
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STOP IN AND SEE OUR
UNBEATABLE PRICES

9 SE 17th Ave - St Joseph, MN
320.363.8430 roadwaysport-n-trailer.com
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January 16th Martin Luther King Day
February 20th President’s Day

St. Joseph Lions Club sponsors
$10 Chicken and Ham Dinner
Sal’s Bar & Grill

January 20th C 5-8PM
All proceeds to the
JACOB WETTERLING RESOURCE CENTER

CMeat Raffle CSilent Auction C


http://www.fareforall.org

